Notice of Special Public Meeting

Menard County Board of Commissioners

Date: June 19, 2012

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Place: Menard County Courthouse, 102 South 7th St., Petersburg, IL 62675

Agenda:

Call to Order

Agenda:

- Snedeker Risk Management Representatives, Alex Snedeker & Jason Boothe Re: Menard County Self-Funded Healthcare Plan Overview & Discussion of Possible Changes
- Appointment of Allan Anderson as Menard County Representative to the Joint Review Board for the City of Petersburg, Illinois Tax Increment Financing Redevelopment Project Area Proposal
- Executive Session (If Needed)

Adjournment